

Case Number

Plaintiff

Defendant

Sale Date

Address

2017CIV22	Lakeview Loan Servicing LLC Bradley P. Toman (216)360-200	William Culwell, et al	12/1/2017 10:00 A.M.	2088 Coal Dock Road Waverly, OH 45690 PPN25-012401.0000 \$60,000.00
2016CIV56	Skid Montgomery Trustee Paul F. Price (740)947-2176	Beverly Green, et al	12/1/2017 10:00 A.M.	945 & 947 Schuster Road Piketon, OH 45661 PPN21-0771.0500 \$9,000.00
2017CIV125	Wells Fargo Bank NA Jacqueline M. Wirtz (614)222-4921	Dianna Wintermute, et al	12/1/2017 10:00 A.M.	3505 Sunfish Creek Road Piketon, OH 45661 PPN13-065101.0000 \$75,000.00

Warning:

Entering the property without the permission of the owner or occupants is a violation of Ohio Revised Code Section 2911.21. Punishable up to 30 days in jail and a \$250.00 fine.

